Result of Bachelor of Science Third Semester , May 2022, P.U. Chandigarh

Page No.

Roll No.

Regd. No.

Name of the Candidate

Subjects

Father's / Mother's Name Result

Improvement of Performance

15063922

15065956

16096556

16096727

16099310

16102217

17057218

17057260

17062256

18058577

18062701

17515003110

18015001681

17516002820

17516002897

17916000541

17616001697

17517001539

17517001326

17617001654

18018002062

17818002320

CHANDIGARH - 160014
September 16, 2022

ASHISH GOYAL

SAMRITI NAIN

MAYANK THAKUR

PUNEET RANA

ISHTPREET KAUR

MONU CHAUHAN

AYUSH

GURJEET KAUR

INDERPREET KAUR

SURAJ MAURYA

GAURAV KUMAR

ENG,PHY,MAT,CSC1

ENG,BOT,IMB

ENG,PHY,CHM,MAT

ENG,PHY,CHM,MAT

ENG,PHY,CHM,MAT

ENG,PHY,CSC

ENG,CHM

BOT,ZOO

CHM,BOT,ZO0

ENG,CHM,BOT,ZOO

PHY,CHM,MAT

HANUMAN GOYAL /
MEENU GOYAL

KRISHAN KUMAR / ANITA
DEVI

DALIP THAKUR / LUXMI
THAKUR

SUNIL KUMAR /
BUDHWANTI

GURNAM SINGH /
PARAMJIT KAUR

KANWAR SINGH
CHAUHAN / RAJBALA

RAMESH KUMAR / HARSH
LATA

MUKHWINDER SINGH /
NAVNEET KAUR

PARMESHWAR SINGH /
MANINDER KAUR

RAJESH KUMAR MAURYA
/ USHA DEVI

RAMESH KUMAR /
PUSHPA DEVI

RLA

RLA

Cancelled

Cancelled

RLA

Cancelled

Absent

RLA

RLA

RLA

RLA

Prof. Jagat Bhushan
Controller of Examinations



